
CHOICE BUS ROUTE FOR 2021-2022:

AM Run:
7:41 A Street Buckley District Office
7:50 Hwy 162 & 256th
7:52 Emry Ave & Trail Cross
7:56 Johns Rd & AP Tubbs
8:01 Wilkeson Skatepark
8:02 Wilkeson Post Office
8:04 Blacktail 178th St & 278th St
8:05 Blacktail 178th
8:06 Blacktail 178th
8:07 Blacktail 273rd
8:08 Carbonado Cemetery
8:09 Carbonado Wilkeson
8:12 Arrive at School

PM Run:
3:00 Leave School
3:02 Hwy 165 and driveway
3:08 Wilkeson Post Office
3:09 Wilkeson Skatepark
3:16 A Street Buckley District Office
3:25 Elk Ridge
3:31 Hwy 162 & 256th
3:32 Emry Ave
3:37 Johns Rd & AP Tubbs
3:40 Rainier Ranch Sites
3:46 Return to School

PM Run- Half Day:
11:40 Leave School
11:42 Hwy 165 and Driveway
11:49 Wilkeson Post Office
11:51 Wilkeson Skatepark
11:58 A Street Buckley District Office
12:06 Hwy 162 & 256th
12:07 Emry Ave
12:12 Johns Rd & AP Tubbs
12:16  Rainier Ranch Sites
12:20 Return to School


